
La
tit

ud
e 

(d
eg

 N
) 

  

Longitude (deg E)  

 

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

0-5-10 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

La
tit

ud
e 

(d
eg

 N
) 

  

Longitude (deg E)  

Arriv 20170405/210000 A-Life R20170405

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

0-5-10 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

0
0 0

0
0 0

0

0

0

0

1
11

1 1 1
1
111

2 222
2

2222 2 3 333
333

3

3
3

4 444

4

4
4

4

4

4

Paphos ground station 20170405



La
tit

ud
e 

(d
eg

 N
) 

  

Longitude (deg E)  

Arriv 20170405/060000 A-Life R20170405

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

0-5-10 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

000
000

00 00 1
1

1

1

1

1

1

11

1

2
22

2

2
2

2
2

2

2

Paphos ground station 20170405


